®
Celebrity Cruises®

October 30, 2019

Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard the Celebrity Eclipsee for your upcoming 16-Night Los Angeles to
Chile cruise departing Wednesday, November 20 . Before we depart we have some important information
to share regarding our itinerary.

Due to an increase in sedimentation within the port of Caldera, dredging will now be necessary in order for
ships to enter the port. This maintenance work will affect our scheduled call on November 27w. We have
therefore adjusted our itinerary to alternatively call on Puerto Quetzal in Guatemala on Tuesday, November
26t and then a relaxing day at sea on Wednesday, November 27h.

Puerto Quetzal is Guatemala's largest Pacific Ocean port and the gateway to the UNESCO World Heritage
city of Antigua. Antigua is a lovely Spanish colonial city, easily walkable and quite charming. There are
several churches to explore, museums to browse, and cafes to enjoy.

If you pre-booked any shore excursions through Celebrity Crusies for Caldera, Costa Rica you will receive a
full refund to your original form of payment. Guests with independent arrangements should contact their
tour operators as soon as possible.

For your convenience, we’ve included the revised itinerary below.

p p
Date Day Port Arrive Depart Date Day Port Arrive Depart

T/D T/D
11/20/19| Wed |Los Angeles, California 4:00 PM D 11/20/19 Wed |Los Angeles, California 4:00 PM D
11/21/19 Thu At Sea C 11/21/19 Thu At Sea C
11/22/19 Fri Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 12:00 PM 7:00 PM T 11/22/19 Fri Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 12:00 PM 7:00 PM T
11/23/19 Sat Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 12:00 PM 7:00 PM D 11/23/19 Sat Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 12:00 PM 7:00 PM D
11/24/19 Sun At Sea C 11/24/19 Sun At Sea C
11/25/19 Mon  |Huatulco, Mexico 7:00 AM 4:00 PM D 11/25/19 Mon Huatulco, Mexico 7:00 AM 4:00 PM D
11/26/19 Tue At Sea C 11/26/19 Tue Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala 11:00 AM 9:00 PM D
11/27/19 Wed Caldera, Costa Rica 10:00 AM 8:00 PM D 11/27/18 Wed At Sea C
11/28/19 Thu At Sea C 11/28/19 Thu At Sea C
11/29/19 Fri Manta, Ecuador 9:00 AM 4:00 PM D 11/29/19 Fri Manta, Ecuador 7:00 AM 4:00 PM D
11/30/19 Sat At Sea C 11/30/19 Sat At Sea C
12/01/19 Sun Lima, (Callac) Peru 9:00 AM 6:00 PM D 12/01/19 Sun Lima, (Callao) Peru 9:00 AM 6:00 PM D
12/02/19 Mon At Sea C 12/02/19 Mon  |At Sea C
12/03/19 Tue Arica, Chile 7:00 AM 7:30 PM D 12/03/19 Tue Arica, Chile 7:00 AM 7:30 PM D
12/04/19 Wed [At Sea C 12/04/19 Wed  |At Sea C
12/05/19 Thu At Sea C 12/05/19 Thu At Sea C
12/06/19 Fri San Antonio, Chile 6:00 AM D 12/06/19 Fri San Antonio, Chile 6:00 AM D

We would like to sincerely apologize for the unexpected change in itinerary and for any inconvenience it
may cause. As always, our goal is to provide you an amazing vacation, and we’re sure this itinerary
modification will deliver an even more satisfying cruise experience.

Sincerely,

Celebrity Cruises
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